
Vadambhandeshwara Kodavoor Road
Near Malpe Beach Road

Malpe, Udupi 576108
Website: www.MalpeLunchHome.com

GSTIN: 29ABNFM5955C1ZV

Google Review
g.page/MalpeLunchHome

GST 5% Extra.

For Home Delivery

Call: +91 96112 93714

Roof Top Party Space for
75 - 100 Persons Available
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Recommended VERIFIED



VEG SOUPS VEG & NON VEG CHICKEN MUTTON 
/ PRAWNS

MANCHOW SOUP 

HOT N SOUR SOUP

SWEET CORN

CLEAR SOUP

TOMATO SOUP

DAL SOUP

STARTERS - VEG

MASALA PAPAD

FINGER CHIPS

FRY PAPAD 

ROAST PAPAD

GREEN PEAS MASALA FRY

PEANUT  MASALA (RAJA MASALA)

PANEER MANCHURIAN

PANEER CHILLY

PANEER PEPPER FRY

PANEER GHEE ROAST

PANEER 65

PANEER BUTTER GARLIC

GOBI PEPPER FRY

GOBI MANCHURIAN

GOBI CHILLY

GOBI 65

GOBI BUTTER GARLIC

MUSHROOM GHEE ROAST

MUSHROOM PEPPER FRY

MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN

MUSHROOM CHILLY

MUSHROOM 65

MUSHROOM BUTTER  GARLIC

CHINESE BHEL

GST 5% Extra.
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CHICKENSTARTERS - (VEG & NON-VEG)  MUTTON

PANEER  TANDOOR  CHICKEN MUTTON 

GHEE ROAST
PEPPER FRY
URWAL
MANCHURIAN
CHILLY
65 (INDIAN)
65 (CHINESE)

BUTTER GARLIC
CHICKEN LOLLYPOP

SCHEZWAN STYLE
CHICKEN KABAB
CRISPY CHICKEN (BONELESS)
CHICKEN IN SZECHUAN SAUCE
CHICKEN KOLIWADA

 CHICKEN SATE

275
220
275
220
220
220                      
220                      

275
220

275

155
275
250
220

325
300
300
275
275
-

300
-

-

-
-
-
-

300 -

-

KALIMIRI SHEEK KABAB

TIKKA

GINGER TIKKA

HARIYALI TIKKA

ACHARI TIKKA

-

220

220

220

-

240

220

220

220

220              -

-

-

-

-

KALMI KABAB

SHEEK KABAB

RESHMI KABAB

TANDOORI KABAB

MALAI KABAB

BANJARA KEBAB

CHILLI MILLI KEBAB

TANGDI KABAB

TANDOORI CHICKEN (FULL)

TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)
TANDOORI PRAWNS (SEASONAL)
TANDOORI FISH (SEASONAL)
TANDOORI CRAB (SEASO
HARABARA TANDOORI (FULL)
HARABARA TANDOORI (HALF)
TANDOORI PLATTER

NAL)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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240
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-

-
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-

-
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RAWA 
FRY

STARTERS - SEA FOOD TAWA
FRY

MASALA 
FRY

GHEE
ROAST

BREAD BASKET

ROLL

MAIN COURSE  INDIAN NON-VEG

BANGUDE (MACKEREL)

ANJAL  (KING FISH)

MAANJI (POMFRET) 

CRAB

KODDEI KALLUR

BONDAS (SQUID)

PRAWNS

BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

CHICKEN KADAI

CHICKEN MASALA

CHICKEN HANDI

MUTTON MASALA / BANNUR

MUTTON ROGANJOSH / BANNUR

PRAWNS MASALA

FISH MASALA

275

275

240

185

240

350

350

-

-

300 /

325 /

ROTI

BUTTER ROTI

LACHHA PAROTA

NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

25

30

35

30

35

CHAPATI

KULCHA

GARLIC NAAN

BUTTER GARLIC NAAN

ALU PARATHA

15

35

40

45

80

CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL 

CHICKEN ROLL

PANEER ROLL

PANEER CHILLI ROLL

VEG ROLL

140

CHICKEN CHILLI ROLL  140

110

110

140

80



VEG/EGGRICE & NOODLES CHICKEN MIXED

MAIN COURSE  INDIAN -VEG

BASMATI KHAZANA

MIX VEG MASALA

AALOO PALAK

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

CHANA MASALA

VEG KADAI

MUSHROOM MASALA

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

PANEER KADAI

PALAK PANEER

DAL FRY / TADKA

180

200

230

165

180

220

220

220

220

110 / 130

65

90

110

140

120

120

145

175

STEAM RICE

JEERA RICE

CURD RICE

VEG PULAO

GHEE RICE

DAL KHICHDI

VEG BIRYANI

PANEER BIRYANI

180

110

-

100
220

240

CHICKEN BIRYANI FULL

CHICKEN BIRYANI HALF

PRAWNS BIRYANI (SEASONAL)

MUTTON BIRYANI/ BANNUR

BIRYANI RICE
CHICKEN TANDOOR KEBAB BIRIYANI

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIYANI

300 / 350

953
TANDOORI CHICKEN
BIRIYANI (BUCKET)

FRIED RICE

BURNT GARLIC RICE

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

140

150

165

165

175

190

250

250

275

SCHEZWAN FRIED NOODLES 165 190 275

HAKKA NOODLES

BURNT GARLICNOODLES

140

150

165

190

250

275



ICE CREAMS

JUICES

SALADS & RAITHA

COASTAL DELICACIES

FRESH
JUICE

LIMEWOOD
CATERERS

 & Hospitality Services

TIMING
11:00 AM TO 11:00 PM, Final Order 10:45 PM

Outside drinks & eatables strictly prohibited.
Order once placed will not be cancelled.
Kindly wait for 20 minutes since all items are
served fresh.

275

190

110

-

-

200
220

50

220

CHICKEN SUKKA (NAATI KOLI)

CHICKEN SUKKA (BROILER)

CHICKEN SUKKA (HALF)

PRAWNS SUKKA  (SEASONAL)

BONDAS SUKKA (SEASONAL)

KORI ROTTI
CHICKEN KUNDAPURA

NEER DOSA (3 PC)

MUTTON SUKKA / BANNUR

CHIKEN PULI MUNCHI

275 / 325

70

70

50

60

GREEN SALAD

CUCUMBER SALAD

CURDS

VEG RAITHA

50

60

30

70

FRESH LIME

FRESH LIME SODA

BUTTER MILK

LASSI

MOOSAMBI

ORANGE

WATERMELON
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